NJTRANSIT

The Way To Go.

Date:
Company Name:
Shipping Address:

P.O. Boxes not permitted

To Attention of:

BULK SALES ORDER FORM

Customer #:

Contact:

Phone:

E-Mail:

Credit Card 4@

Last 4 digits of card:

Check O

FORM NO. (BUS)
TICKET TYPE (RAIL)

MONTH
if
Monthly Pass

DESCRIPTION

BUS (Zone, Intra, Inter, Intra Comm)
RAIL (origin/destination)

QUANTITY

PRICE

TOTAL

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
$

0.00

0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Submit all orders via email to Bulksales@njtransit.com

NJ TRANSIT Bulk Sales Program Guidelines

* Monthly pass orders are accepted from the 3rd —15th of the month prior to the pass (i.e. January 15th deadline for February passes).

0.00

¢ Bulk Sales program has grown and because of the volume, can no longer process late orders or those requesting only one or two monthly passes.

e Customers needing one or two monthly passes may use NJ TRANSIT's Mobile App, ticket vending machines or ticket windows.
* One-way ticket orders of 25 or more are accepted throughout the month, these tickets do not have an expiration date.

Question on fares and schedules?

Please go to the Trip Planner at njtransit.com or call the Transit Information Center at 973-275-555 between 8:30 a.m. and 5:00 p.m. daily.

For order inquiries, please call 973-491-7288.
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